MAIN MEASUREMENTS EARTH RESISTANCE
STEP/CONTACT
VOLTAGE
TRMS • • • •
Measuring range 50KΩ 50KΩ 1KΩ 200Ω
Insulation with voltage 50, 100, 250, 500, 1000VDC - - - -
Earth resistance by 2 and 3-wire method • • - •
Ground resistivity by 4-wire method • - - •

memory of the voltmetric unit and downloaded onto
the PC through the provided Windows software.
ORDER CODE HN002055
 CAT IV
50V
CAT II 300V
PC55MBK Black measuring cable, 3m, with industrial plugs, 2 pcs.
For further information on optional accessories,
please contact HT.
Power supply cable of power unit
PC55SND Metal plate (200x100mm), 2 pieces
Current metal probe
Voltage metal probe
PC55REL Cable 10mm2 with winder and alligator clip, 50m
Cable 10mm2 with alligator clip, 10m
PC55MBK Black measuring cable, 3m, with industrial plugs, 2 pcs.
PC55GRE Green measuring cable, 10m
PC55BLK Black measuring cable, 1.5m
PC55RED Red measuring cable, 50m
PC55MRE Red connection cable with alligator clip, 1m
5004-IECN Alligator clip, 4 pieces
Cable RS-232
C2007 USB cable
Soft transport bag, 2 pieces